Bridgeclub Tafel 1-2024 , zitting 1 paasdrive

woensdag 27 maart 2024

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 11

2 A 19

3 A 18

4 A 6

5 A 3

6 A 15

7 A 13

8 A 12

9 A 2

10 A 17

11 A 10

12 A 7

13 A 20

14 A 4

15 A

16 A 1

17 A 16

18 A 5

19 A 9

20 A 14

Rang Lijn Paar

1 B 4

2 B 2

3 B 6

4 B 1

5 B 5

6 B 3

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Hendrickx, Jan & Schoustra, Bauke
Franken, Bob & ten Pierik, Theo
Hoebers, Theo & Schobbers, Paul
Giesbertz, Ans & Linskens, Marli
Janssen, John & Tax, José
Kortenoeven, Ton & Kusters, Marian
Schoustra, Hanneke & Wijnhoven, Annie
Hendrickx, Annie & Swijen, Hannie
van Rijn, Hay & van Rijn, Mieke
Teunissen, Mick & Teunissen, Wiesje
Jansen, Magda & Jansen, Peter
Fransen, Elly & Herbergs, Mieke
Verspay, Nelly & Verspay, Lea
Ewalts, Theo & Giebelen, Frans
Snijders, Jules & Welford, Gea

Bol, Jo & Brueren, Maria

Mommertz, Annette & Smeets, Bertie
Schreurs, Lily & Wismans, Piet
Horstermans, Anneke & Wismans, Jo

ten Pierik, Mayke & van Vessem, Helleke

Lijn B: Starterslijn

Paarnamen

Beeker, Truus & Tiek, Frits
Goossen, Anja & de Rooij, llse
Pijpers, Ine & van Lin, Angelique
Cuijpers, Annie & Welvaarts, Annie
Jacobs, Ine & van Rooijen, Ank

Hauser, Nelly & Lommen, Henk
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Bridge-it

MP

2919
271,2
269,6
251,0
240,6
240,4
239,3
234,8
233,7
222,0
231,2
205,2
198,4
194,8
184,1
176,2
170,9
163,1
152,8
130,8

MP

41,6
40,4
38,6
42,6
33,4
31,4

%
67,57
62,78
62,41
60,63
55,69
55,65
55,39
54,35
54,10
53,62
53,52
47,50
45,93
45,09
42,62
40,79
39,56
37,75
35,37
30,28

%
57,78
56,11
53,61
53,25
43,95
41,32

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
23
24
24
24
24
24
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Corr. Spel

18
18
18
20
19
19
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